 SC813
Fully Integrated Current Sensor IC
Senko micro 1
Description
The Senko Micro’s SC813 provides economical and
precise solutions for AC or DC current sensing in
industrial, commercial, and communications systems.
The device package allows for easy implementation by

SC813
Senko micro 2
◼ Order information
Part Number Temp Range Packaging IP(A)
Vout
@IP=0A
Sens @ VCC=3.3V
(mV/A)
SC813FFT-05B3
F
(-40~125℃)
T
(3k Pieces/Reel)
±5 B3(0.5Vcc) 264
SC813FFT-10B3 ±10 B3(0.5Vcc) 132
SC813FFT-12B3 ±12.5 B3(0.5Vcc) 110
 SC813FFT-20B3 ±20 B3(0.5Vcc) 66
SC813FFT-25B3 ±25 B3(0.5Vcc) 55
SC813FFT-30B3 ±30 B3(0.5Vcc) 44
SC813FFT-40B3 ±40 B3(0.5Vcc) 33
SC813FFT-50B3 ±50 B3(0.5Vcc) 26.4
SC813FFT-10U3 10 U3(0.1Vcc) 264
SC813FFT-20U3 20 U3(0.1Vcc) 132
SC813FFT-30U3 30 U3(0.1Vcc) 88
SC813FFT-40U3 40 U3(0.1Vcc) 66
Mark Description
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
SC813